Blutspenden in 09221 Neukirchen-Adorf bis zum 02.07.2025

Do
Di
Mi
Mi
Do
Di
Fr
Mi

22.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09116
Chemnitz Flemming-Grundschule
Albert-Schweitzer-Str. 61

Chemnitz 09116 - Kappel
Chemnitz 50's ville Diner
Zwickauer Str. 128

Chemnitz 09116 - Kappel
Chemnitz 50's ville Diner
Zwickauer Str. 128

Chemnitz 09116
Chemnitz Klinikum Bildungszentrum
FlemmingstralRe 2

Chemnitz 09123 - Markersdorf
Chemnitz Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Kirchgemeinde
Markersdorfer Str. 79

Chemnitz 09123 - Einsiedel
Einsiedel Begegnungsstatte
Einsiedler Hauptstr. 79

Jahnsdorf /Erzgeb. 09387 - Jahnsdorf
Jahnsdorf Seniorenzentrum Griine Aue
Chemnitzer Str. 3

Jahnsdorf 09387 - Leukersdorf
Leukersdorf Sportgaststatte
SiedlerstralRe 28



